Outdoor Survival Parcours

Ergebnisse Outdoor Survival Parcours Einzel, 29.12.2018
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St.-Nr.

125
314
161
256
311
418
273
255
379
162
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341
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126
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107
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395
316
160
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133
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142
448
449
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Bruno Bachmann
Daniel Abegg
Roland Stamm
Markus Weilenmann
Andreas Schleuss
Raimund Arztmann
Dirk Geiger

Stefan Weilenmann
Martin Lussi

Ueli Zuber

Max Gomringer
Daniel Stutz
Claudio Rosset
Roger Gehrig
Thorsten Liucke
Robi Sigg

Zuber Fritz

Markus Heri

Martin Suss
Michael Hopli
Mathias Gabler
Kébi Zuber

Florian Keller
Thomas Rein
Markus Zweidler
René Erb

Stephan Amsler
Urban Schneckenburger
Julian Schneckenburger
Eric Stolz

Heinz Gunthardt
Peter Marbach

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com
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bibchip Schweiz GmbH Erlenweg 4, 8450 Andelfingen E-Mail: christian.roos@bibchip.ch  Tel.: +41523371033

m/w-Pl.

6
17
22
47
52
54
56
58
59
61
64
73
104
105
129
130
136
138
139
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150
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155
166
168
169
173
174
175
176
177

Netto

00:26:24,7
00:28:48,1
00:29:56,7
00:32:30,5
00:32:51,6
00:33:05,9
00:33:08,7
00:33:21,5
00:33:45,3
00:33:48,4
00:34:29,4
00:35:13,2
00:38:28,8
00:38:30,0
00:41:42,4
00:41:50,3
00:42:38,5
00:42:48,0
00:43:05,8
00:43:41,7
00:44:03,3
00:44:05,3
00:44:06,8
00:46:13,3
00:51:01,2
00:52:34,8
00:53:16,8
1:09:45,9

1:09:47,2

1:09:48,9

1:12:52,3

1:12:55,1



